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ЧАСОВА ЗАДУЖЕНИ НАСТАВНИЦИ

1 Српски језик (VI) 10 1 0.5 18 Миланка Росић

2 Српски језик (VII) 10 1 0.5 18 Вишња Татић

3 Српски језик (VIII) 10 1 1 36 Сандра Батез

4 Српски језик (IX) 15 1 1 34 Дејана Шкорић Мијатовић

5 Српски језик 20 1 0.5 18 Драгана Декић

6 Српски језик 2 1 0.5 18 Тривуна Мацановић

7 Енглески језик 7 1 1 30 Весна Новаковић

8 Енглески језик 10 1 0.5 18 Слађана Гатарић Тодориновић

9 Енглески језик (IX) 7 1 0.5 16 Маја Пастуовић

10 Њемачки језик 14 1 1 30 Гордана Малић

11 Њемачки језик 21 1 1 36 Виолета Мрђа

12 Њемачки језик (VIII) 14 1 0.5 16 Наташа Пашалић Цвијетић

13 Руски језик (VI) 5 1 0.5 18 Милица Шарић

14 Историја 8 1 1 30 Нада Вулета

15 Географија 9 1 1 36 Драган Гатарић

16 Географија (VI) 6 1 1 36 Вукица Тешановић

17 Физика (VII) 5 1 0.5 18 Младен Марковић

18 Физика (IХ) 4 1 1 34 Александра Димитријевић

19 Математика (III) 2 1 0.5 18 Тривуна Мацановић

20 Математика (V) 18 1 0.5 18 Јелена Ромчевић

21 Математика (VI) 5 1 1 35 Драженка Миловановић

22 Математика (VIII) 6 1 1 30 Божана Панић

23 Математика (IX) 6 1 1 30 Наташа Гаврановић

24 Биологија 10 1 0.5 18 Ратко Кнежић

17.1. ДОДАТНА  НАСТАВА 
17. ДОДАТНА, ДОПУНСКА И ФАКУЛТАТИВНА НАСТАВА
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25 Биологија 15 1 1 30 Бојана Вукота

26 Биологија (IX) 1 1 34 Сања Видојевић

27 Хемија (VIII) 20 1 1 30 Бранкица Јовичић

28 Хемија (IX) 15 1 1 36 Сандра Стојковић

29 Информатика (IX) 5 1 1 34 Душанка Томић

279 29 23 773 ***
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1 Српски језик (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Ранка Орашанин

2 Српски језик (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Татјана Иветић

3 Српски језик (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Дарија Пентек

4 Српски језик (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Мира Косић

5 Српски језик (III) 3 1 0.5 18 Ивона Трипуновић

6 Српски језик (III) 4 1 0.5 18 Нада Бањац

7 Српски језик (III) 4 1 0.5 18 Дајана Петровић

8 Српски језик (IV) 3 1 0.5 18 Вања Бањац Сердар

9 Српски језик (IV) 4 1 0.5 18 Азра Беговић Мачкић

10 Српски језик (IV) 3 1 0.5 18 Мирна Милошевић

11 Српски језик (V) 11 1 0.5 18 Биљана Бузаџија

12 Српски језик (VI) 10 1 0.5 18 Миланка Росић

13 Српски језик (VII) 10 1 0.5 18 Вишња Татић

14 Српски језик 10 1 1 36 Сања Драгић

15 Енглески језик 10 1 0.5 18 Слађана Гатарић Тодориновић

16 Енглески језик (VI) 5 1 0.5 18 Маја Пастуовић

17 Њемачки језик 8 1 1 34 Дијана Марковић

18 Њемачки језик (VII) 6 1 0.5 18 Гордана Малић

УКУПНО

17.2. ДОПУНСКА НАСТАВА 
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19 Њемачки језик (VIII) 10 1 0.5 16 Наташа Пашалић Цвијетић

20 Њемачки језик (IX) 4 1 0.5 18 Гордана Малић

21 Руски језик (VI) 5 1 0.5 18 Милица Шарић

22 Физика (VII) 11 1 0.5 17 Младен Марковић

23 Физика (IX) 11 1 1 34 Александра Димитријевић

24 Математика (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Ранка Орашанин

25 Математика (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Татјана Иветић

26 Математика (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Мира Косић

27 Математика (II) 3 1 0.5 18 Дарија Пентек

28 Математика (III) 3 1 0.5 18 Ивона Трипуновић

29 Математика (III) 4 1 0.5 18 Нада Бањац

30 Математика (III) 4 1 0.5 18 Дајана Петровић

31 Математика (IV) 4 1 0.5 18 Азра Беговић Мачкић

32 Математика (IV) 3 1 0.5 18 Мирна Милошевић

33 Математика (IV) 3 1 0.5 18 Вања Бањац Сердар

34 Математика (V) 10 1 0.5 18 Милена Максимовић

35 Математика (V) 10 1 0.5 18 Наташа Старчевић

36 Математика (VI) 12 1 1 35 Драженка Миловановић

37 Математика (VII) 10 1 1 36 З. Бегић

38 Математика (VIII) 10 1 1 35 Божана Панић

39 Математика (IX) 10 1 1 35 Наташа Гаврановић

40 Биологија 12 1 0.5 18 Ратко Кнежић

41 Информатика (IX) 8 1 1 34 Душанка Томић

259 41 24.5 870 ***УКУПНО

17.3. ФАКУЛТАТИВНА  НАСТАВА 
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1 Калиграфија 8 1 1 30 Анита Новић

2 Истраживачи завичаја 12 1 1 30 Мирослав Боснић

3 Домаћинство 1 20 1 1 30 Вања Бањац Сердар, Данијела Вукелић, 
Мирна Милошевић

40 3 3 90 ***УКУПНО
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